	VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK 14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org Legislation Details					
File #:	2017-0153 Version: 1 N		Name:	RPZ/Backflow Preventer Extension	RPZ/Backflow Preventer Testing - Contract Extension	
Туре:	MO	TION	Status:	PASSED		
File created:	3/1/2	2017	In control:	Board of Trustees		
On agenda:	3/20)/2017	Final actio	n: 3/20/2017		
Title:	RPZ/Backflow Preventer Testing - Contract Extension					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Bid Proposal Summary, 2. Proposal, 3. RJ O'Neil, Inc Signed Contract - Addendum A RPZ Backflow Preventer Testing					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
3/20/2017	1	Board of Trustees				
3/10/2017	1	Public Works Department		INTRODUCED TO BOARD		
3/6/2017	0	Public Works Committee		RECOMMENDED FOR APPR	OVAL Pass	
3/1/2017	0	Public Works Departmen	t	INTRODUCED TO COMMITTE	EE	